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Pokalwertung 2010
- nach 4 von 4 Läufen - 

# Name
 

Bottrop
Bad

Rothenf.
Sankt

Augustin Schwerte Total Str.E
Starter - 24 20 19 22 85 

1 Mauer, Robby 38,68 56,52 32,88 128,08

2 Leenen, Ralf 46,82 27,26 41,65 115,74

3 Reich, Thomas 23,75 39,65 50,42 113,83

4 Schaffland, Ralf 32,57 40,38 24,78 39,46 112,41 24,78

5 Vorberg, Ingo 40,71 35,63 34,70 35,08 111,42 34,70

6 Lippold, Andy 18,32 38,00 43,85 100,17

7 Ohlig, Frank 26,46 30,88 42,13 21,92 99,47 21,92

8 Jung, Siggi 34,61 16,63 46,04 97,27

9 Nötzel, Ulli 42,75 29,74 24,12 96,60

10 Stahlhut, Tom 44,79 28,50 14,87 88,16

11 Mews, Jörg 28,50 19,00 34,70 19,73 82,93 19,00

12 Quadt, Hans 48,86 12,39 17,54 78,79

13 Tubes, Ilja 16,29 45,13 8,77 70,18

14 Kaczmarek, André 30,54 22,30 15,35 68,19

15 Eifler, Hans-Jürgen 36,64 30,69 67,34

16 Ullrich, Wolfgang 20,36 33,25 10,96 64,57

17 Barm, Reiner 12,21 14,25 37,27 63,73

18 Scheid, Frank 21,38 7,43 28,50 57,31

19 Rietz, Albrecht 47,50 47,50

20 Strerath,  Helmut 24,43 7,13 13,15 44,71

21 Schumacher, Gerd M. 44,61 44,61

22 Vieten, Bernd 22,39 4,75 17,35 44,49

23 Holthöfer, Fabian 42,75 42,75

24 Schüler, Frank 37,17 37,17

25 Ebbers, Jörg 26,31 26,31

26 Rietz, David 26,13 26,13

27 Tubes, Nicola 4,07 11,88 4,38 20,33

28 Schmitz, Toni 19,83 19,83

29 Vössing, Thomas 14,25 14,25

30 Rudnik, Heinz 9,91 2,19 12,11

31 Schulz, Achim 2,04 9,50 11,54

32 Reifenrath, Ulf 8,14 2,38 10,52

33 Kuhl, Volker 10,18 10,18

34 Heß, Karl-Heinz 6,58 6,58

35 Rohmen, Bernd 6,11 6,11

36 Horatschek, Kai 4,96 4,96

37 Horatschek, Jihad 2,48 2,48   
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Gesamtergebnis 2010
- nach 4 von 4 Läufen - 

# Name
 

Bottrop
Bad

Rothenf.
Sankt

Augustin Schwerte Total Str.E
Starter - 28 24 23 26 101 

1 Nockemann, Sebastian 60,00 53,25 60,00 60,00 180,00 53,25

2 Schaffland, Jan 56,96 56,63 47,09 56,81 170,40 47,09

3 Uhlig, Jan 53,93 49,88 53,04 53,62 160,59 49,88

4 Schnitzler, Christian 50,89 60,00 49,57 48,23 160,46 48,23

5 Mauer, Robby 38,68 56,52 32,88 128,08

6 Leenen, Ralf 46,82 27,26 41,65 115,74

7 Reich, Thomas 23,75 39,65 50,42 113,83

8 Schaffland, Ralf 32,57 40,38 24,78 39,46 112,41 24,78

9 Vorberg, Ingo 40,71 35,63 34,70 35,08 111,42 34,70

10 Lippold, Andy 18,32 38,00 43,85 100,17

11 Ohlig, Frank 26,46 30,88 42,13 21,92 99,47 21,92

12 Jung, Siggi 34,61 16,63 46,04 97,27

13 Nötzel, Ulli 42,75 29,74 24,12 96,60

14 Stahlhut, Tom 44,79 28,50 14,87 88,16

15 Mews, Jörg 28,50 19,00 34,70 19,73 82,93 19,00

16 Quadt, Hans 48,86 12,39 17,54 78,79

17 Tubes, Ilja 16,29 45,13 8,77 70,18

18 Kaczmarek, André 30,54 22,30 15,35 68,19

19 Eifler, Hans-Jürgen 36,64 30,69 67,34

20 Ullrich, Wolfgang 20,36 33,25 10,96 64,57

21 Barm, Reiner 12,21 14,25 37,27 63,73

22 Scheid, Frank 21,38 7,43 28,50 57,31

23 Rietz, Albrecht 47,50 47,50

24 Strerath,  Helmut 24,43 7,13 13,15 44,71

25 Schumacher, Gerd M. 44,61 44,61

26 Vieten, Bernd 22,39 4,75 17,35 44,49

27 Holthöfer, Fabian 42,75 42,75

28 Schüler, Frank 37,17 37,17

29 Ebbers, Jörg 26,31 26,31

30 Rietz, David 26,13 26,13

31 Tubes, Nicola 4,07 11,88 4,38 20,33

32 Schmitz, Toni 19,83 19,83

33 Vössing, Thomas 14,25 14,25

34 Rudnik, Heinz 9,91 2,19 12,11

35 Schulz, Achim 2,04 9,50 11,54

36 Reifenrath, Ulf 8,14 2,38 10,52

37 Kuhl, Volker 10,18 10,18

38 Heß, Karl-Heinz 6,58 6,58

39 Rohmen, Bernd 6,11 6,11

40 Horatschek, Kai 4,96 4,96

41 Horatschek, Jihad 2,48 2,48   
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